SUBJECT

English

English

English

English

English

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

COURSE

ENG100
ENG100H

ENG100
ENG100H
ENG100
ENG100H
ENG120
ENG220
ARC

ENG120
ENG220
ARC
ENG200
ENG200H
ENG200
ENG200H
ENG200
ENG200H
ENG200

ENG200H
ENG200

ENG200H
ENG200H

ENG300

ENG300

ENG300

COURSE NAME

English 9 & 9 Honors

English 9 & 9 Honors
English 9 & 9 Honors

English 9/10
English Lit

English 9/10
English Lit

English 10 & 10 Honors
English 10 & 10 Honors
English 10 & 10 Honors
English 10 & 10 Honors
English 10 & 10 Honors
English 10H ONLY
English 11

English 11

English 11

TEXTBOOKS 2022-2023

TITLE

Mythology

Into the Wild
The Metamophasis

Lord ofthe Flies

Small Place

MacBeth - Folger Version

Kristin Lavransdatter: The Wreath
Maus 1
Things Fall Apart
Thelnferno
Maus 2
The Great Gatsby

The Crucible

Theloy Luck Club

ISBN#

9780316223331

9780385486804

9781505297058

9780399501487

9780374527075

9781451694727

9780141180410

9780394747231

9780385474542

9780451531391

9780679748403

9780743273565

9780142437339

9780143038092

NOTES

New in 2022-2023

New Edition

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

New Edition

ENGLISH 10H ONLY

New in 2022-2023
CAMPBELL ONLY



English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

ENG520

ENG520

ENG320
ENG420
ARC

ENG320
ENG420
ARC
ENG408

ENG408

ENG408

ENG425

ENG425

ENG425

ENG406

ENG406

ENG400HC

ENG400HC

APEnglish 11H

APEnglish 11H

English 11/12
American Lit

English 11/12
American Lit

English 12
Utopias & Dystopias
English 12
Utopias & Dystopias
English 12
Utopias & Dystopias
English 12
Social Differences
English 12
Social Differences

English 12
Social Differences
English 12
Creative Writing
English 12
Creative Writing

English 12Honors

English 12Honors

TEXTBOOKS 2022-2023

Literature & Composition:Essential

Voices, Essential Skills for the AP Course

King Lear

Siddhartha: An Indian Tale

Kite Runner

Tragedy of Hamlet (Folger Edition)

Drinking Coffee Elsewhere

1984

Tragedy of Hamlet (Folger Edition)

Drinking Coffee Elsewhere

ASmall Place

Tragedy of Hamlet (Folger Edition)

Drinking Coffee Elsewhere

The Stranger

Angela's Ashes

9781319281144

9781501118111

9780142437186

9781573222457

9780743477123

9781573223782

9780451524935

9780743477123

9781573223782

9780374527075

9780743477123

9781573223782

9780679720201

9780684842677

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

Newin 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023



English

ARC/AS100

French Language

French Language

French Language
French Language
French Language
French Language

French Language

Spanish
Language
Spanish
Language
Spanish
Language
Spanish
Language
Spanish
Language
Spanish
Language

Spanish
Language

ENG400HC

ARC/AS100

FOR120

FOR120

FOR220

FOR220

FOR245

FOR320

FOR510

FOR100

FOR100

FOR200

FOR200

FOR300

FOR500

FOR240

English 12Honors

Academic Support |

French 1

French 1

French 2
French 2
French 2 Cultures
French 3

AP French

Spanish 1

Spanish 1

Spanish 2

Spanish 2

Spanish 3

AP Spanish 4

Spanish Cultures 2

TEXTBOOKS 2022-2023

ASmall Place

No Text Required for This Course

T'esBranche 1
Second Edition 2019
T'es Branche 1 (workbook)
Second Edition 2019
T'es Branche 2
Second Edition 2019
T'es Branche 2 (workbook)
Second Edition 2019
Rond-Point (Second Edition 2016)

Rond-Point (Second Edition 2016)

Entrenous 3 : Livredel'éléve et cahier
d'activités
Que Chevere:EMC Level 1
Second Edition 2020

Que Chevere:EMC Level 1
Workbook Second Ed. 2020

Que Chevere:EMC Level 2
Second Edition 2020

Que Chevere:EMC Level 2
Workbook Second Ed. 2020
Proyectos 1 - With Access

Proyectos 2 - With Access

Proyectos 1 - with Access

9780374527075

9781533816283

9781533832146

9781533816290

9781533832153

9780205782772

9780205782772

9788416273249

9781533838865

9781533849885

9781533838889

9781533849915

9788418224003

9788418224010

9788418224003

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023



PE/Health

PE/Health

PE/Health

PE/Health

PE/Health

Math
Math

Math
Math

Math

Math

Math

Math

Math

Math

Math

PE100

PE110

PE125

PE311

PE320

MATH121
MATH123

MATH130
ARC
MATH142

MATH200

Math200B

MATH301

MATH302

MATH400

MATH400H

MATH420

Physical Education
Health PE9

Health for Health Studies
Program

Strength & Conditioning

Strength & Conditioning

Algebral
Algebra 2

Pre-Algebra
Modified Math

Geometry

Basic Geometry

Algebrall/ Trigonometry
Algebrall/
Trigonometry Honors
Pre-Calculus

Pre-Calculus Honors

Pre-Calculus
Fundamentals

TEXTBOOKS 2022-2023

No Text Required For This Course

No Book to Purchase for this class/See
Instructor

No Text Required For This Course
No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

Algebral Common Core 2012 9780133185485
Algebra 2 Common Core 2012 9780133186024

No Book to Purchase for this class/
See Instructor

No Book to Purchase for this class/
See Instructor

Geometry Common Core 2012 9780133185829
Geometry Common Core 2012 9780133185829
Algebra 2 Common Core 2012
9780133186024
Algebra 2 Common Core 2012
9780133186024
Precalculus with Limits: 9781111427641
A Graphing Approach
Precalculus with Limits:
9781111427641

A Graphing Approach

No Book to Purchase for this class/
SeeInstructor



Math
Math

Math

Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology

Media/
Technology

MATH500
MATH501

MATH510

TECH115
TECH125/
HSP
TECH130
TECH235
TECH237
TECH253

ART253
TECH254

ART254
TECH280
TECH300
TECH305
TECH420

TECH440

TECH475

AP Calculus AB
AP CalculusBC

AP Statistics

Intro to Info Tech

Health Care Technology
for HSP

Communication

Marketing &
Management

Marketing &
Management Il

Introduction to Art:
Graphic Arts

Graphic Arts
Introduction to
Programming
Yearbook
Leadership
Office Assistant/Teacher
Aide

Academic Mentor

Future Ready

TEXTBOOKS 2022-2023

Calculus for AP
Calculus for AP

Practice of Statistics

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

9781319244316

9781319244316

9781429245593

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023



Media/
Technology

Media/
Technology
Media/
Technology

Science

Science
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

TECH505

TECH510

TECH550

SCI115

SCI200

SCl220/
HSP
SCI300

SCI301

SCI300B

SCI300B

SCI330/
HSP

SCI380

SCl400

SCl420

TEXTBOOKS 2022-2023

AP Computer Science No Text Required For This Course
Principles
AP Computer Science | Java Software Solutions for AP Computer
. 9780131374690
Science, 3/E
Student Intern No Text Required For This Course
Conceptual Physics  Physical Science: Conceptsin Action with
Earth and Space Science 9780130366146
Biology S40 Class Fee for text/See Instructor
HSP Principles of No text/See Instructor
Biomedical Science
Chemistry Experience Chemistry

Seeinstructor for Access

Chemistry Experience Chemistry
Optional hardcopy text/workbook 9781418327231

Environmental Science | Holt McDougal Environmental Science

OPTIONAL TEXT 9780547904016
SEE BELOW FOR ONLINE OPTION
Environmental Science S40 Class Fee for online text/See
Instructor
Human Body Systems for No text/See Instructor
the Health Studies
Program
Climate Change Thinking Person's Guide to Climate
9781935704737
Change
Physics No text/See Instructor

Human Body System S40 Class Fee /No Text/See Instructor

Newin 2022-2023

Newin 2022-2023



Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

SCl440/
HSP
SCI500

SCI510

SCI1520

SCI520

SS230
SS300

SS350

SS400HC

SS415

SS500

SS510

S$S520

SS530

TEXTBOOKS 2022-2023

Medical Interventions No text/See Instructor

AP Physics C: Mechanics, University Physics, Vol. 1
Electricity & Magnetism

AP Chemistry Chemistry: The Central Science (AP
Edition)
AP Biology Biology for AP Open Stax
AP Biology Biology for AP Optional text
World History World History
US History Grade 11 No Textbook Required
AP World History Ways of the World, Fourth Edition AP
Edition
Social Science 12 Honors Course packets will be availablein
electronic and paper format. Small fee for
paper format.
Senior Social No text/See Instructor
Science/Civics
AP Governement & Presidential Election Update American
Politics (AP GoPo) Governemnt AP
AP US History American Pageant, AP Edition
AP Economics Krugman’s Economics for AP

AP Human Geography = Human Geography: ASpatial Perspective
AP Edition

Free PDF Download
See instructor for
details
9780133574128
Free PDF Download
See instructor for

details

9781947172401

9780133307023

9781319236571

9781319344986

9781319236571

9781464122187

9780357119082

New in 2022-2023



Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology

Theology

Theology

Fine Arts
Fine Arts

Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

THEO100

THEO100

THEO200

THEO200

THEO300

THEO300

THEO400

THEO400

ART114A

ART118

ART140
ART160
ART175
ART180

ART185

ART250

ART251

ART252

Theology 9

Theology 9

Theology 10
Theology 10
Theology 11
Theology 11

Theology 12

Theology 12

Chamber Choir
Guitar

Concert Band
Choral-Aires
Jazz Ensemble
Drama Introduction to
Acting for the Stage

Drama Production for
the Stage
Introduction to Art:
Drawing & Painting
Foundations of Art:
Drawing & Painting
Advanced Drawing &
Painting

TEXTBOOKS 2022-2023

Revelation and the Old Testament
Jesus Christ and the New Testament
The Paschal Mystery and The Gospels
The Church Foundations and Mission

Sacramentsand God's Grace
Morality and God's Love

Living as A Disciple of Jesusin Society

Ecumenical and Interreligious Dialogue

No Text Required For This Course
Hal Leonard Guitar Method Book 1 with
CD
No Text Required For This Course
No Text Required For This Course
No Text Required For This Course
No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course
No Text Required For This Course
No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

9781599829463

9781599829487

9781641210256

9781641210270

9781641211123

9781641211185

9781847308238

9781847308764

9780793533923

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023



Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts
Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Academic
Resource Center

Academic
Resource Center

Academic
Resource Center

Academic
Resource Center

Academic
Resource Center

Academic
Resource Center

ART253
TECH253
ART254
TECH254
ART255
ART256

ART258
ART275
ART280

ART322

ENG120
ENG220
ARC

ENG120
ENG220
ARC

ENG320
ENG420
ARC

ENG320
ENG420
ARC

MATH130
ARC

MATH142
ARC

Introduction to Art:
Graphic Arts

Graphic Arts

Advanced Graphic Arts
Introduction to Art:
Ceramics
Advanced Ceramics
String Orchestra
String
Orchestra/Chamber
Choir

Guitar Il

English 9/10
Lit

English

English 9/10
Lit

English

English 11/12
American Lit

English 11/12
American Lit

Pre-Algebra

Modified Math

TEXTBOOKS 2022-2023

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course
No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course
No Text Required For This Course
No Text Required For This Course

No Text Required For This Course

Lord ofthe Flies

Small Place

Siddhartha: An Indian Tale

Kite Runner

No Book to Purchase for this class/See

Instructor

No Book to Purchase for this class/See
Instructor

9780399501487

9780374527075

9780142437186

9781573222457

New in 2022-2023

Newin 2022-2023

New in 2022-2023

Newin 2022-2023



Academic
Resource Center
Academic
Resource Center
Academic
Resource Center

MATH200
ARC
AS100
ARC
TECH440
ARC

Geometry

Academic Support |

Academic Mentor

TEXTBOOKS 2022-2023

Geometry Common Core 2012

No Text Required for This Course

No Text Required For This Course

9780133185829





