SUBJECT	COURSE	COURSE NAME	TITLE	ISBN#	NOTES
English	ENG100 ENG100H	English 9 & 9 Honors	Mythology	9780316223331	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG100 ENG100H	English 9 & 9 Honors	Into the Wild	9780385486804	New Edition
English	ENG100 ENG100H	English 9 & 9 Honors	The Metamophasis	9781505297058	
English	ENG120 ENG220 ARC	English 9/10 English Lit	Lord of the Flies	9780399501487	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG120 ENG220 ARC	English 9/10 English Lit	Small Place	9780374527075	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG200 ENG200H	English 10 & 10 Honors	MacBeth - Folger Version	9781451694727	New Edition
English	ENG200 ENG200H	English 10 & 10 Honors	Kristin Lavransdatter: The Wreath	9780141180410	
English	ENG200 ENG200H	English 10 & 10 Honors	Maus 1	9780394747231	
English	ENG200 ENG200H	English 10 & 10 Honors	Things Fall Apart	9780385474542	
English	ENG200 ENG200H	English 10 & 10 Honors	The Inferno	9780451531391	
English	ENG200H	English 10H ONLY	Maus 2	9780679748403	ENGLISH 10H ONLY
English	ENG300	English 11	The Great Gatsby	9780743273565	
English	ENG300	English 11	The Crucible	9780142437339	
English	ENG300	English 11	The Joy Luck Club	9780143038092	New in 2022-2023 CAMPBELL ONLY

English	ENG520	APEnglish 11H	Literature & Composition: Essential Voices, Essential Skills for the AP Course	9781319281144	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG520	APEnglish 11H	King Lear	9781501118111	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG320 ENG420 ARC	English 11/12 American Lit	Siddhartha: An Indian Tale	9780142437186	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG320 ENG420 ARC	English 11/12 American Lit	Kite Runner	9781573222457	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG408	English 12 Utopias & Dystopias	Tragedy of Hamlet (Folger Edition)	9780743477123	
English	ENG408	English 12 Utopias & Dystopias	Drinking Coffee Elsewhere	9781573223782	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG408	English 12 Utopias & Dystopias	1984	9780451524935	
English	ENG425	English 12 Social Differences	Tragedy of Hamlet (Folger Edition)	9780743477123	
English	ENG425	English 12 Social Differences	Drinking Coffee Elsewhere	9781573223782	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG425	English 12 Social Differences	A Small Place	9780374527075	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG406	English 12 Creative Writing	Tragedy of Hamlet (Folger Edition)	9780743477123	
English	ENG406	English 12 Creative Writing	Drinking Coffee Elsewhere	9781573223782	New in 2022-2023
English	ENG400HC	English 12Honors	The Stranger	9780679720201	
English	ENG400HC	English 12Honors	Angela's Ashes	9780684842677	

English	ENG400HC	English 12Honors	A Small Place	9780374527075	New in 2022-2023
ARC/AS100	ARC/AS100	Academic Support I	No Text Required for This Course		
French Language	FOR120	French 1	T'es Branche 1 Second Edition 2019	9781533816283	
French Language	FOR120	French 1	T'es Branche 1 (workbook) Second Edition 2019	9781533832146	
French Language	FOR220	French 2	T'es Branche 2 Second Edition 2019	9781533816290	
French Language	FOR220	French 2	T'es Branche 2 (workbook) Second Edition 2019	9781533832153	
French Language	FOR245	French 2 Cultures	Rond-Point (Second Edition 2016)	9780205782772	
French Language	FOR320	French 3	Rond-Point (Second Edition 2016)	9780205782772	
French Language	FOR510	AP French	Entre nous 3 : Livre de l'élève et cahier d'activités	9788416273249	
Spanish Language	FOR100	Spanish 1	Que Chevere:EMC Level 1 Second Edition 2020	9781533838865	
Spanish Language	FOR100	Spanish 1	Que Chevere:EMC Level 1 Workbook Second Ed. 2020	9781533849885	
Spanish Language	FOR200	Spanish 2	Que Chevere:EMC Level 2 Second Edition 2020	9781533838889	
Spanish Language	FOR200	Spanish 2	Que Chevere:EMC Level 2 Workbook Second Ed. 2020	9781533849915	
Spanish Language	FOR300	Spanish 3	Proyectos 1 - With Access	9788418224003	New in 2022-2023
Spanish Language	FOR500	AP Spanish 4	Proyectos 2 - With Access	9788418224010	New in 2022-2023
Spanish Language	FOR240	Spanish Cultures 2	Proyectos 1 - with Access	9788418224003	New in 2022-2023

PE/Health	PE100	Physical Education	No Text Required For This Course		
PE/Health	PE110	Health PE9	No Book to Purchase for this class/See Instructor		
PE/Health	PE125	Health for Health Studies Program	No Text Required For This Course		
PE/Health	PE311	Strength & Conditioning	No Text Required For This Course		
PE/Health	PE320	Strength & Conditioning	No Text Required For This Course		
Math	MATH121	Algebra 1	Algebra 1 Common Core 2012	9780133185485	
Math	MATH123	Algebra 2	Algebra 2 Common Core 2012	9780133186024	
Math	MATH130 ARC	Pre-Algebra	No Book to Purchase for this class/ See Instructor		
Math	MATH142	Modified Math	No Book to Purchase for this class/ See Instructor		
Math	MATH200	Geometry	Geometry Common Core 2012	9780133185829	
Math	Math200B	Basic Geometry	Geometry Common Core 2012	9780133185829	
Math	MATH301	Algebrall/Trigonometry	Algebra 2 Common Core 2012	9780133186024	
Math	MATH302	Algebra II/ Trigonometry Honors	Algebra 2 Common Core 2012	9780133186024	
Math	MATH400	Pre-Calculus	Precalculus with Limits: A Graphing Approach	9781111427641	
Math	MATH400H	Pre-Calculus Honors	Precalculus with Limits: A Graphing Approach	9781111427641	
Math	MATH420	Pre-Calculus Fundamentals	No Book to Purchase for this class/ See Instructor		

Math	MATH500	AP Calculus AB	Calculus for AP	9781319244316	New in 2022-2023
Math	MATH501	AP Calculus BC	Calculus for AP	9781319244316	New in 2022-2023
Math	MATH510	AP Statistics	Practice of Statistics	9781429245593	
Media/ Technology	TECH115	Intro to Info Tech	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH125/ HSP	Health Care Technology for HSP	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH130	Communication	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH235	Marketing & Management	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH237	Marketing & Management II	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH253 ART253	Introduction to Art: Graphic Arts	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH254 ART254	Graphic Arts	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH280	Introduction to Programming	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH300	Yearbook	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH305	Leadership	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH420	Office Assistant/Teacher Aide	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH440	Academic Mentor	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH475	Future Ready	No Text Required For This Course		

Media/ Technology	TECH505	AP Computer Science Principles	No Text Required For This Course		
Media/ Technology	TECH510	AP Computer Science	Java Software Solutions for AP Computer Science, 3/E	9780131374690	
Media/ Technology	TECH550	Student Intern	No Text Required For This Course		
Science	SCI115	Conceptual Physics	Physical Science: Concepts in Action with Earth and Space Science	9780130366146	
Science	SCI200	Biology	\$40 Class Fee for text/See Instructor		
Science	SCI220/ HSP	HSP Principles of Biomedical Science	No text/See Instructor		
Science	SCI300	Chemistry	Experience Chemistry See instructor for Access		New in 2022-2023
Science	SCI301	Chemistry	Experience Chemistry Optional hardcopy text/workbook	9781418327231	New in 2022-2023
Science	SCI300B	Environmental Science	Holt McDougal Environmental Science OPTIONAL TEXT SEE BELOW FOR ONLINE OPTION	9780547904016	
Science	SCI300B	Environmental Science	\$40 Class Fee for online text/See Instructor		
Science	SCI330/ HSP	Human Body Systems for the Health Studies Program	No text/See Instructor		
Science	SCI380	Climate Change	Thinking Person's Guide to Climate Change	9781935704737	
Science	SCI400	Physics	No text/See Instructor		
Science	SCI420	Human Body System	\$40 Class Fee /No Text/See Instructor		

SCI500	AP Physics C: Mechanics, Electricity & Magnetism	University Physics, Vol. 1		
			Free PDF Download See instructor for details	
SCI510	AP Chemistry	Chemistry: The Central Science (AP Edition)	9780133574128	
SCI520	AP Biology	Biology for AP Open Stax	Free PDF Download See instructor for details	
SCI520	AP Biology	Biology for AP <i>Optional text</i>	9781947172401	
SS230	World History	World History	9780133307023	
SS300	US History Grade 11	No Textbook Required		
SS350	AP World History	Ways of the World, Fourth Edition AP Edition	9781319236571	
SS400HC	Social Science 12 Honors	Course packets will be available in electronic and paper format. Small fee for paper format.		
SS415	Senior Social Science/Civics	No text/See Instructor		
SS500	AP Governement & Politics (AP GoPo)	Presidential Election Update American Governemnt AP	9781319344986	
SS510	AP US History	American Pageant, AP Edition	9781319236571	
SS520	AP Economics	Krugman's Economics for AP	9781464122187	
SS530	AP Human Geography	Human Geography: A Spatial Perspective AP Edition	9780357119082	New in 2022-2023
S	SCI520  SS230 SS300 SS350 SS400HC  SS415 SS500 SS510 SS520	SCI520 AP Biology  SS230 World History  SS300 US History Grade 11  SS350 AP World History  SS400HC Social Science 12 Honors  SS415 Senior Social Science/Civics  SS500 AP Governement & Politics (AP GoPo)  SS510 AP US History  SS520 AP Economics	SCI520 AP Biology Biology for AP Open Stax  SCI520 AP Biology Biology for AP Optional text  SS230 World History World History  SS300 US History Grade 11 No Textbook Required  SS350 AP World History Ways of the World, Fourth Edition AP Edition  SA400HC Social Science 12 Honors Course packets will be available in electronic and paper format. Small fee for paper format.  SS415 Senior Social Science/Civics  SS500 AP Governement & Presidential Election Update American Governemnt AP  SS510 AP US History American Pageant, AP Edition  SS520 AP Economics Krugman's Economics for AP  SS530 AP Human Geography Human Geography: A Spatial Perspective	SCI520 AP Biology Biology for AP Open Stax Free PDF Download See instructor for details  SCI520 AP Biology Biology for AP Optional text 9781947172401  SS230 World History World History 9780133307023  SS300 US History Grade 11 No Textbook Required  SS350 AP World History Ways of the World, Fourth Edition AP Edition  SCIGNATION OF Social Science 12 Honors Course packets will be available in electronic and paper format. Small fee for paper format.  SS415 Senior Social Science/Civics No text/See Instructor  SS500 AP Governement & Presidential Election Update American Governemnt AP  SS500 AP US History American Pageant, AP Edition 9781319236571  SS520 AP Economics Krugman's Economics for AP 9781464122187

Theology	THEO100	Theology 9	Revelation and the Old Testament	9781599829463	
Theology	THEO100	Theology 9	Jesus Christ and the New Testament	9781599829487	
Theology	THEO200	Theology 10	The Paschal Mystery and The Gospels	9781641210256	
Theology	THEO200	Theology 10	The Church Foundations and Mission	9781641210270	
Theology	THEO300	Theology 11	Sacraments and God's Grace	9781641211123	New in 2022-2023
Theology	THEO300	Theology 11	Morality and God's Love	9781641211185	New in 2022-2023
Theology	THEO400	Theology 12	Living as A Disciple of Jesus in Society	9781847308238	New in 2022-2023
Theology	THEO400	Theology 12	Ecumenical and Interreligious Dialogue	9781847308764	New in 2022-2023
Fine Arts	ART114A	Chamber Choir	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART118	Guitar	Hal Leonard Guitar Method Book 1 with CD	9780793533923	
Fine Arts	ART140	Concert Band	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART160	Choral-Aires	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART175	Jazz Ensemble	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART180	Drama Introduction to Acting for the Stage	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART185	Drama Production for the Stage	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART250	Introduction to Art: Drawing & Painting	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART251	Foundations of Art: Drawing & Painting	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART252	Advanced Drawing & Painting	No Text Required For This Course		

Fine Arts	ART253 TECH253	Introduction to Art: Graphic Arts	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART254 TECH254	Graphic Arts	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART255	Advanced Graphic Arts	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART256	Introduction to Art: Ceramics	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART258	Advanced Ceramics	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART275	String Orchestra	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART280	String Orchestra/Chamber Choir	No Text Required For This Course		
Fine Arts	ART322	Guitar III	No Text Required For This Course		
Academic	ENG120	English 9/10 English	Lord of the Flies		New in 2022-2023
Resource Center	ENG220 ARC	Lit		9780399501487	
Academic Resource Center	ENG120 ENG220 ARC	English 9/10 English Lit	Small Place	9780374527075	New in 2022-2023
Academic Resource Center	ENG320 ENG420 ARC	English 11/12 American Lit	Siddhartha: An Indian Tale	9780142437186	New in 2022-2023
Academic Resource Center	ENG320 ENG420 ARC	English 11/12 American Lit	Kite Runner	9781573222457	New in 2022-2023
Academic Resource Center	MATH130 ARC	Pre-Algebra	No Book to Purchase for this class/See Instructor		
Academic Resource Center	MATH142 ARC	Modified Math	No Book to Purchase for this class/See Instructor		

Academic Resource Center	MATH200 ARC	Geometry	Geometry Common Core 2012	9780133185829	
Academic	AS100	Academic Support I	No Text Required for This Course		
Resource Center	ARC	1111			
Academic	TECH440	Academic Mentor	No Text Required For This Course		
Resource Center	ARC				